PAGE 1/2
   Platforms
FHB3000-FA3-2300
article no.: FHB3000-FA3-2300
Platforms as an accessory for the mobile 2-post lift FHB3000 with a drive-in width of 2.3 m; 2750 kg ca-
pacity, length of platforms 3500 mm. Use of the lift with the platforms in the reception area of a car work-
shop or for diagnosis of fault finding.
Platforms
FHB3000-FA3-2300 PAGE 2/2
  specifications
article no. FHB3000-FA3-2300
load support load support platforms
capacity 2.75 t
quantity of platforms 2
length of platforms (mm) 3500 mm
width of platforms (mm) 430 mm
height of platforms (mm) 110 mm
distance between platforms 1400 mm
distance between platforms, minimum 1000 mm
platform surface smooth metal sheet
height lifting height 1730 mm
dimensions drive-in width 2300 mm
weight 270 kg
surface treatment type of surface treatment powder coating
colour grey RAL7015
Walter Finkbeiner GmbH
Alte Poststrasse 9/11
72250 Freudenstadt
Germany
Tel. +49 (0)7441-92521-0
Technical changes reserved. © Walter Finkbeiner GmbH 04/2026